Sime Darby Motor Group — Peugeot 308 T9

Identifying features

VIN (Vehicle identification number)
See attached VIN list

What are the defects?

The affected vehicles have tyre valves fitted that could be defective, resulting in a loss of tyre pressure.

What are the hazards?

A loss of tyre pressure may affect the handling of the vehicle, possibly causing an accident.

What should consumers do?

Consumers will be contacted by direct mail. Consumers should immediately contact an authorised Peugeot dealer to arrange an appointment to have the tyre valves replaced.

Consumers can call the Customer Service Department on 1300 304 077 for further information.

Supplier
Sime Darby Motor Group
Traders who sold this product

Sime Darby Motor Group

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 August 2015 - 31 October 2015

Responsible regulator

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Department of Infrastructure, Regional Development and Cities
Product category